
LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, .E 

DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- October YEAR:-2021 
BATCH :-Odd 

SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC 

1 1/10/2021 Friday 3-4pm IT, Subtrochantric fracture 
2 2/10/21 Saturday 2-3pm Pelvic Fracture 
3 2/10/21 Saturday 3-4pm Rotator cuff tear 
4 5/10/21 Tuesday 3-4pm LCS 
5 7/10/21 Thursday 9-l0am Wrist and hand soft tissue injury 
6 7/10/2021 Thursday 3-4pm Labral tear 
7 8/10/2021 Friday 3-4pm Shaft femur, S/C fracture 
8 12/10/2021 Tuesday 3-4pm Spine deformities 
9 14/10/2021 Thursday 9-l0am Wrist and hand soft tissue injury 

10 14/10/2021 Thursday 3-4pm AC joint injuries, TOS 

11 15/10/2021 Friday 3-4pm Patellar, Upper end tibia Fracture 

12 16/10/2021 Saturday 2-3pm Pelvic Fracture 

13 16/10/2021 Saturday 3-4pm RSD 

14 19/10/2021 Tuesday 3-4pm Ankylosing spondylitis 

15 21/10/2021 Thursday 9-lOam Wrist and hand soft tissue injury 

16 21/10/2021 Thursday 3-4pm VIC, Compartment syndrome 

17 22/10/2021 Friday 3-4pm Tibia Fracture 
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MAEER's PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
LECTURE PLAN :-Final year BPTh 
DEPARTMENT:-Depatment Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy 
MONTH October YEAR:-2022 
BATCH Odd Winter 2022 + Regular Summer 2023 

SIGN OF SIGNATURE & REMARK 
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY 

FACULTY (IF APPLICABLE) 

03-10-2022 Monday 3 to 4pm PT Management in Cardiac Surgeries Classroom teaching/Case based learningE Dr Varoon Jaiswal 

07-10-2022 Friday 2 to 3pm Modes of Mechanical Ventilation Dr Ramya Shetty 2 Classroom teaching/Case based learning 

10-10-2022 Monday 3 to 4pm PT Management in Cardiac Surgeries Classroom teaching/Case based learning 3 Dr Varoon Jaiswal 

4 14-10-2022 Friday 2 to 3pmm Modes of Mechanical Ventilation Classroom teaching/Case based learning Dr Ramya Shetty 

5 17-10-2022 Monday 3 to 4pm PT Management in Cardiac Surgeries Classroom teaching/Case based learning Dr Varoon Jaiswal 

Dr Ramya/ Dr Pournima 
5 21-10-2022 Friday 2 to 3pm Exercise Physiology Classroom teaching/Case based learning 

Pawar 

31-10-2022 Monday 3 to 4pm Exercise Physiology Classroom teaching/Case based learning Dr Ramya Shetty 

Dr Varoon|C Jatswal Dr Snehal Ghodey 
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MPC MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
LECTURE PLAN: Community Physiotherapy 
DEPARTMENT-Dept. of Community Physiotherapy 
MONTH October-2022 
BATCH Winter Batch 2021-22

SR. DAY DAY DATE 
NO 

SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF 

APPLICABLE) 
SIGN OF 

Mode of Teaching NAME OF FACULTY 
FACULTY 

TIME TOPIC 
FACULTY

Tues 04/10/2022 2:00 to 3:00 pm Chemical Hazards in Industrial workers Dr. Anuradha SutarDidactic

Wed 05/10/2022 3:00 to 4:00 pm 2 Dasera Holiday

Thurs 06/10/2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Dr. Nitin Nikhade 3 Upper limb Prosthesis Didactic 

4 Thurs 06/10/2022 3:00 to 4:00 pm Lower limb Orthosis Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar

Professional behaviours in private Fri 07/10/2022 9:00 to 10:00 am Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade 
practice 

6 Tues 11/10/2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Workplace stress management Dr. Nitin Nikh�de Didactic 

7 Wed 12/10/2022 3:00 to 4:00 pm Labour Stages Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni 

Thurs 13/10/2022 2:00 to 3:00 pm 8 Myoelectric prosthetic hand Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

9 Thurs 13/10/2022 3:00 to 4:00 pm Lower limb orthosis & Gait deviations Dr. Anuradha Sutar Didactic 

10 Fri 14/10/2022 9:00 to 10:00 am Budget planning Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni 

11 Tues 18/10/2022 2:00 to 3:00 pm Workplace stress management Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade

Wed 19/10/2022 3:00 to 4:00 pm 12 PT Management during Labour Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni 

Thurs 20/10/2022 2:00 to 3:00 pm 
Professional bodies in Physiotherapy 

(WCPT & OTPT Council) 
3 Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

14 Thurs 20/10/2022 3:00 to 4.00 pm Lower limb orthosis (HKAFO, THKAFO) Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar 
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